
Sunday, November 20, 2016Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@Josey Ranch Athletic Complex, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

39F Clear 58%H 5mphSSE
5K Off :7:32 am

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 12 008   David Mask (M64) 9 M60-64     25:46.230 8:17.725:45 1.233.9 12:49 12:57 +8

2 4 999   Jonathon Barnett (M26) 3 M25-29     22:45.785 7:19.622:50 4.212.3 11:07 11:39 +32

3 15 198   Yanira Lopez (F53) 4 F50-54     28:05.645 9:02.628:15 9.3516.4 14:02 14:04 +1

4 14 003   Charlton Seward (M27) 11 M25-29     27:10.542 8:44.827:00 10.544.0 13:51 13:20 -31

5 11 193   Julio Lopez (M61) 8 M60-64     25:43.417 8:16.825:30 13.425.0 12:49 12:54 +5

6 17 261   John Kramer (M54) 12 M50-54     29:28.747 9:29.329:15 13.751.9 14:18 15:11 +53

7 10 155   Ruben Arevalo (M61) 7 M60-64     25:16.299 8:08.025:00 16.302.7 12:31 12:45 +14

8 18 049   Maxx Pomm (M67) 13 M65-69     30:19.609 9:45.730:00 19.613.2 14:49 15:30 +41

9 21 998   Changlan Zhang (F50) 8 F50-54     35:24.097 11:23.735:00 24.103.3 17:15 18:10 +55

10 5 275   Jeho Oh (M41) 4 M40-44     22:57.947 7:23.522:30 27.951.6 11:16 11:42 +27

11 7 483   Gerald Solorio (M42) 5 M40-44     23:49.202 7:40.024:30 40.804.1 11:19 12:30 +71

12 16 181   Kathy Johnson (F55) 5 F55-59     28:21.753 9:07.727:30 51.752.0 14:02 14:19 +17

13 13 184   Manav Shah (M32) 10 M30-34     26:07.877 8:24.727:00 52.122.7 12:54 13:14 +20

14 25 002   Raquel Arevalo (F53) 10 F50-54     44:06.964 14:12.045:00 53.045.2 22:10 21:57 -13

15 23 996   Blake Bruser (F7) 9 F01-09     36:32.699 11:45.835:35 57.7013.7 18:27 18:06 -21

16 9 464   Aloysius Mathenge (M52) 6 M50-54     25:02.323 8:03.624:00 62.322.0 12:28 12:35 +7

17 22 997   Nathan Bruser (M45) 14 M45-49     36:31.881 11:45.537:37 65.1214.5 18:26 18:06 -21

18 20 300   Christina Gollis (F36) 7 F35-39     32:30.019 10:27.731:15 75.023.5 16:43 15:47 -57

19 2 355   Keith Johnson (M55) 1 M55-59     19:54.323 6:24.421:15 80.681.3 10:00  9:54 -6

20 1 001   Emily Field (F35) 1 F35-39     19:33.651 6:17.818:05 88.651.0  9:50  9:44 -6

21 8 295   Araceli Aburto (F21) 3 F20-24     24:29.143 7:52.923:00 89.142.9 11:50 12:39 +49

22 3 994   Charles Land (M50) 2 M50-54     21:36.550 6:57.320:00 96.554.0 10:26 11:10 +44

23 19 454   Betsy Palmer (F55) 6 F55-59     32:08.958 10:20.930:29 99.964.6 15:35 16:34 +59

24 6 593   Briana Carter (F23) 2 F20-24     23:48.044 7:39.625:40 111.962.2 11:48 12:00 +12

25 24 148   Scott Ahlstrom (M68) 15 M65-69     43:58.470 14:09.248:00 241.538.8 22:24 21:34 -50

26 26 455   Rosemary Lewis (F61) 11 F60-64     48:56.541 15:45.255:00 363.468.2 24:14 24:43 +29

27 27 193   Julio Lopez (M61) [2] 16 M60-64     26:16.369 8:27.426:00 16.3725:48.4 13:09 13:07 -2

17 10 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 001 Emily Field (F35) 1 F35-39 Dallas     19:33.651 6:17.8   19:34.6401.0  9:50  9:44 -6 88.65 76.4%

2 355 Keith Johnson (M55) 1 M55-59 Plano     19:54.323 6:24.4   19:55.6641.3 10:00  9:54 -6 80.68 77.2%

3 994 Charles Land (M50) 2 M50-54 Dallas     21:36.550 6:57.3   21:40.5804.0 10:26 11:10 +44 96.55 68.2%

4 999 Jonathon Barnett (M26) 3 M25-29 Arlington     22:45.785 7:19.6   22:48.0582.3 11:07 11:39 +32 4.21 56.7%

5 275 Jeho Oh (M41) 4 M40-44 Mckinney     22:57.947 7:23.5   22:59.5621.6 11:16 11:42 +27 27.95 59.9%

6 593 Briana Carter (F23) 2 F20-24 Arlington     23:48.044 7:39.6   23:50.2182.2 11:48 12:00 +12 111.96 62.2%

7 483 Gerald Solorio (M42) 5 M40-44 Grand Prairie     23:49.202 7:40.0   23:53.3354.1 11:19 12:30 +71 40.80 58.2%

8 295 Araceli Aburto (F21) 3 F20-24 Dallas     24:29.143 7:52.9   24:32.0442.9 11:50 12:39 +49 89.14 60.4%

9 464 Aloysius Mathenge (M52) 6 M50-54 Dallas     25:02.323 8:03.6   25:04.3202.0 12:28 12:35 +7 62.32 59.9%

10 155 Ruben Arevalo (M61) 7 M60-64 Carrollton     25:16.299 8:08.0   25:18.9552.7 12:31 12:45 +14 16.30 64.0%

11 193 Julio Lopez (M61) 8 M60-64 Farmers Branch     25:43.417 8:16.8   25:48.4005.0 12:49 12:54 +5 13.42 62.9%

12 008 David Mask (M64) 9 M60-64 Lewisville     25:46.230 8:17.7   25:50.1583.9 12:49 12:57 +8 1.23 64.5%

13 184 Manav Shah (M32) 10 M30-34 Dallas     26:07.877 8:24.7   26:10.5972.7 12:54 13:14 +20 52.12 49.8%

14 003 Charlton Seward (M27) 11 M25-29 Irving     27:10.542 8:44.8   27:14.5314.0 13:51 13:20 -31 10.54 47.5%

15 198 Yanira Lopez (F53) 4 F50-54 Farmers Branch     28:05.645 9:02.6   28:22.08016.4 14:02 14:04 +1 9.35 62.6%

16 181 Kathy Johnson (F55) 5 F55-59 Plano     28:21.753 9:07.7   28:23.7832.0 14:02 14:19 +17 51.75 63.6%

17 261 John Kramer (M54) 12 M50-54 Plano     29:28.747 9:29.3   29:30.6441.9 14:18 15:11 +53 13.75 51.7%

18 049 Maxx Pomm (M67) 13 M65-69 Dallas     30:19.609 9:45.7   30:22.7793.2 14:49 15:30 +41 19.61 56.3%

19 454 Betsy Palmer (F55) 6 F55-59 Carrollton     32:08.958 10:20.9   32:13.5584.6 15:35 16:34 +59 99.96 56.1%

20 300 Christina Gollis (F36) 7 F35-39 Carrollton     32:30.019 10:27.7   32:33.4883.5 16:43 15:47 -57 75.02 46.2%

21 998 Changlan Zhang (F50) 8 F50-54 McKinney     35:24.097 11:23.7   35:27.3923.3 17:15 18:10 +55 24.10 47.8%

22 997 Nathan Bruser (M45) 14 M45-49 Coppell     36:31.881 11:45.5   36:46.34314.5 18:26 18:06 -21 65.12 38.8%

23 996 Blake Bruser (F7) 9 F01-09 Coppell     36:32.699 11:45.8   36:46.35113.7 18:27 18:06 -21 57.70 51.4%

24 148 Scott Ahlstrom (M68) 15 M65-69 Carrollton     43:58.470 14:09.2   44:07.2558.8 22:24 21:34 -50 241.53 39.2%

25 002 Raquel Arevalo (F53) 10 F50-54 Carrollton     44:06.964 14:12.0   44:12.1835.2 22:10 21:57 -13 53.04 39.8%

26 455 Rosemary Lewis (F61) 11 F60-64 Carrollton     48:56.541 15:45.2   49:04.6998.2 24:14 24:43 +29 363.46 40.1%

27 193 Julio Lopez (M61) [2] 16 M60-64 Farmers Branch     26:16.369 8:27.4   52:04.76925:48.4 13:09 13:07 -2 16.37 61.6%

Average Finish Time: 29:08 Average Age Grade: 56.4%18 Positive Split 9 Negative Split

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)


